
2024 - Calendar 

9 January  Tuesday Sewing Day 

13 January  Saturday Sew and Chat 

27 January  General Meeting and Sewing day 

10 February  Saturday Sewing Day 

13 February  Tuesday Sew and Chat 

29 February  Galong Retreat (until Sun 3 March) 

9 March  Saturday Sewing Day 

12 March  Tuesday Sew and Chat 

23 March  General Meeting and Sewing Day 

9 April   Tuesday Sewing Day 

13 April  Saturday Sew and Chat 

11 May  Saturday Sew and Chat 

14 May  Tuesday Sewing day 

25 May  General Meeting and Sewing day 

8 June   Saturday Sewing Day 

11 June  Tuesday Sew and Chat 

9 July   Tuesday Sewing Day 

13 July   Saturday Sew and Chat 

27 July   General Meeting and AGM and Sewing day 

10 August  Saturday Sewing and Chat 

13 August  Tuesday Sewing day 

10 September  Tuesday Sewing day 

14 September  Saturday Sew and Chat 

28 September  General Meeting and Sewing day 

8 October  Tuesday Sewing day 

12 October  Saturday Sew and Chat 

9 November  Saturday Sewing Day  

12 November  Tuesday Sew and Chat 

16 November  General Meeting and Christmas party and sewing day – early due to exhibition  

22 November  Evening opening Bungendore Quilt Exhibition 

23 & 24 November Bungendore Quilt Exhibition 

10 December  Tuesday Sewing day & Christmas celebration 

14 December  Saturday Sew and Chat & Christmas celebration 

 

General meetings are every alternate month at 9.30am for a 9.45am start at the Bungendore Scout Hall. 

Followed by sewing for the rest of the day – either charity sewing or general sewing.  No charge at the 

moment, but this may be revisited. 

Tuesday Sew and Chat meetings, on the second Tuesday of the month, at the School of Arts.  10am to 

about 3pm.  Cost $5. 

Saturday sewing days on the second Saturday of the month from 9.30am to 4pm at the Bungendore Scout 

Hall in Turallo Terrace.  Cost $5. 

Tea and coffee provided but bring your own lunch or buy from the village. 


